
SATURDAYFRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAYMONDAYDAY/TIME

5:00AM

7:00AM

5:30PM

5:0
0P

M

6:30PM

CLASS
TYPE

STRONGER
Periodised strength

programming.
Glute specific

resistance training.

TIGHT ASS

TEAM
F I T C O N

TEAM
F I T C O NMovement and Mobility

with zero weights.

MOVEFITCON
30 minutes of
fast fitness.


