DAY/TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
5:00AM	大	O (C)		920		
7:00AM						TEAM FITCON
5:30PM	9,6		<u> </u>	J.	5:00PM	
6:30PM	大	OF C-			4	
CLASS TYPE	FITCON 30 minutes of fast fitness.	Periodised strength programming.	MOVE Movement and Mobility with zero weights.	TIGHT ASS Glute specific resistance training.	TEAM FITCON	BFSGYM